Individual Best Times (Masters)

Jack Betts - (271957) - City of Linc Pentaqua SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

Time

28.12

1:03.78

33.95

1:15.08

2:46.78

1:09.76

FINA Pts

368

347
396

399

373

Swim
Date

29/10/22

09/10/16
14/11/21

29/10/22

28/10/23

29/10/22

Meet

Swim England Masters National Championships
2022

Lincolnshire Masters Meet
Masters Inter-County Meet 2021

Swim England Masters National Championships
2022

Swim England Masters National Championships
2023

Swim England Masters National Championships
2022

Sheffield

Boston

Various

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Licence

MAS992

MAS637
MAS987

MAS992

MAS1090

MAS992
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Level

0
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