Individual Best Times (Masters)

Jack Betts - (271957) - City of Linc Pentaqua SC

Short Course

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	28.12	368	29/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
100 Freestyle	1:03.78	347	09/10/16	Lincolnshire Masters Meet	Boston	MAS637	0
50 Breaststroke	33.95	396	14/11/21	Masters Inter-County Meet 2021	Various	MAS987	0
100 Breaststroke	1:15.08	399	29/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
200 Breaststroke	2:46.78	373	28/10/23	Swim England Masters National Championships 2023	Sheffield	MAS1090	0
100 Individual Medley	1:09.76	352	29/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS